1.20 2  840.00841051  700.0041  0.00SHUTTING  MP BOMARIO 100  950.00

1.20 3  936.00799658  780.0041  0.00SHUTTING  RAYMOND  1,000.00

1.60 4  480.0067130MTR  300.0041  0.00SHIRTTING   300.00

1.60 5  480.0075686MTR  300.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  GIZA COTTON  400.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

6.60

3636.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED THIRTY-SIX ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  3636.00Total  4360.00